Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

October 6 - 12, 2008

Based on preliminary program schedules and audience data, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

CS..

GREY'S ANATOMY

C.S.I. NEW YORK
CRIMINAL MINDS

C.S.l. MIAMI

ER

SURVIVOR:GABON
DESPERATE HOUSEWIVES
DANCING/STARS 7 PERF
BONES

AMAZING RACE 13
HOUSE

SYTYCD CANADA PERF
DANCING/STARS 7 RESU
H.N.I.C. GAME #1

CTV EVENING NEWS
LAW AND ORDER
HEROES

RICK MERCER REPORT
GHOST WHISPERER
LAW & ORDER:CI

H.N.I.C. GAME #1

H.N.I.C. GAME #2
PRISON BREAK

90210

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
TWO AND A HALF MEN
YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
GLOBAL NATIONAL
NUMB3RS

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week
indicated. Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(00QO) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart
also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

S Measuring Audiences. Delivering Intelligence.

Auditoires mesurés. Décisions éclairées.
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End

21:00
22:00
23:00
22:00
23:00
23:00
21:00
22:01
22:00
21:01
21:00
21:00
22:00
21:00
22:04
19:00
23:00
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20:30
21:00
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21:48
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21:31
17:30
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

3163
2574
2295
2232
2145
1881
1849
1838
1802
1729
1479
1449
1444
1396
1323
1222
1197
1194
1155
1119
1036
1001
951
944
905
898
851
848
836
822
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